

Louisiana Bureau of

Emergency Medical Services

Certifies That

KAY SERA

is a licensed EMS Practitioner in the state of Louisiana
Level License Number

Expires On 09/30/2022

Emergency Medical Responder

Verify the authenticity or status of this license on-line: www.ems.dhh.la.gov

LA19-3

SUSAN F. BAILEY, DIRECTOR

Questions?

Bureau of Emergency Medical Services 7273 Florida Blvd. Baton Rouge, LA 70806 P: (225) 925-4022 Bems@la.gov



Thank you for serving the citizens of Louisiana as an EMS Professional!

Please carefully review your license and verify that your name, expiration date, license number and level are correct. If you discover an error, immediately contact the Bureau of Emergency Medical Services.

State of Louisiana

Bureau of Emergency Medical Services



In accordance with Louisiana R.S. § 40:1231 - 1232 hereby

Certifies That





As a Licensed EMS Practitioner Emergency Medical

Responder

License Number

LA19-3

Expires On 09/30/2022

SUSAN F. BAILEY, DIRECTOR